
1
0
0
1
1
0
 
0
1
0
 
0
0
0
0
1
0
1

010110 
101

 10
00
10
1

1

0

00

1

0

1

1

1

1

0 10111100 1001

v1.1

10111100 11110000
00011101 10101100

INTERFACE INTERFACE
 10101100 10111100 11110000

00011101 10101100
00101100 10111000 00011101

00101100

I
N
T
E
R
F
A
C
E

00101100 10111000 00011101
 10101100 10111100 11110000

10111000 00011101

TM

101

0

0

0

0

0

0
0

1
1

1

1

1

0

1100

1

1

1
01
10
 1
01

 
1
0
0
0
1

10
0
1
1
0
 
0
1
0
 
0
0
1
0
1
0
1

0 10111100 1001
10111100 11110000
00011101 10101100

INTERFACE INTERFACE
 10101100 10111100 11110000

00011101 10101100
00101100 10111000 00011101

00101100

I
N
T
E
R
F
A
C
E

00101100 10111000 00011101
 10101100 10111100 11110000

10111000 00011101

v1.2

TMINTERFACE
A dynamically illustrated 

student book that engages learn-

ers in purposeful discussions 

about important topics.

INTERFACE 
ONLINE
A subscription-based website 

that includes content and learn-

ing tools available anytime, from 

anywhere!

INTERFACE 
TEACHER 
RESOURCE
CDs
Complete support for creating 

rich, active learning experiences 

for students.

v.1.1 (Applied) v.1.2 (Academic) 

NEW PRINT & ONLINE RESOURCES FOR GR. 9/10 ENGLISH15% OFF!
Grade 9 

3-Year License 

for Unlimited 

Student Registrations 

Now Available!

NEW!

�� 1-Year School License

(Single User)  

$4.95 $4.21

�� 3-Year School License

(Unlimited Users)  	

$1,800 $1530

OXFORD
NEXT

Interface Online
24/7 access to an interactive student website with:

�� Online edition of the student book

�� Over 40 multi-media selections

�� Interactive learning tools

�� Ask Oxford handbook with over 150 entries

�� Over 250 literacy self-check questions

�� Personal online notebook

�� Downloadable graphic organizers, "how-to's", and MORE!



To preview Interface and Interface 
Online, visit:

www.oupcanada.com/school/interface

�� For more info, please contact Oxford School Customer Care:
Phone: 1.800.387.8020      Fax: 1.866.836.1824      Email: school.customercare.ca@oup.com
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v.2.1 (Applied) v.2.2 (Academic) 

Grade 10

“I am doing some work with students at the Faculty of Education here in North Bay and they all 
loved your textbooks. We did an assignment where we looked through various Grade 10 texts to 
see which one they would use in their class. Again, yours was the star of the show!”

            — Robert Boal, English Department Head, Chippewa Secondary School, Near North DSB

*Offer expires on Jan. 31, 2012. Promo Code Required: 20003926. Not valid for previous orders or in
 conjunction with other discounts.



Interface Special Order Form (2012)

ORDERS
Phone: 1.800.387.8020 
Fax: 1.800.665.1771
Email: customer.service.ca@oup.com

BILL TO
Name: ________________________________________
School: _______________________________________
Address: ______________________________________ 
City: _________________________________________
Province: _____________ Postal Code: _____________
Telephone: ____________________________________

INQUIRIES
Phone: 1.800.387.8020
Fax: 1.866.836.1824
Email: school.customercare.ca@oup.com

SHIP TO
Name: ________________________________________
School: _______________________________________
Address: ______________________________________ 
City: _________________________________________
Province: _____________ Postal Code: _____________
Telephone: ____________________________________

METHOD OF PAYMENT
 Cash
 Cheque
 Authorized Purchase Order Number:  ____________________________________________________________
 Credit Card			  VISA or MasterCard Number: ___________________________________________
       Expiry Date: ___________	 Authorized Signature: _________________________________________________

www.oupcanada.com

TITLE ISBN SCHOOL PRICE QUANTITY TOTAL
Interface and Interface ONLINE Implementation Special Bundles 
(includes 1 Student Text and 1 Single User Online Registration Card)

v.1.1 (Grade 9 Applied) 9780195444636 $30.95 $26.31

v.1.2 (Grade 9 Academic) 9780195444643 $30.95 $26.31  

v.2.1 (Grade 10 Applied) 9780195444650 $30.95 $26.31   

v.2.2 (Grade 10 Academic) 9780195444667 $30.95 $26.31  

Interface Student Texts

v.1.1 (Grade 9 Applied) 9781554778201 $26.95 $22.91

v.1.2 (Grade 9 Academic) 9781554778218 $26.95 $22.91

v.2.1 (Grade 10 Applied) 9781554778225 $26.95 $22.91

v.2.2 (Grade 10 Academic) 9781554778232 $26.95 $22.91

Interface Online

v.1.0 (Grade 9 / Applied & Academic)

1-Year School License (Single User) 9780195444612 $4.95 $4.21

3-Year School License (Unlimited Users) NEW! 9780195448238 $1,800 $1,530.00

v.2.0 (Grade 10 / Applied & Academic)

1-Year School License (Single User) 9780195444629 $4.95 $4.21

3-Year School License (Unlimited Users) NEW! 9780195448252 $1,800 $1,530.00

Interface Teacher’s Resource CD-ROMs 
v.1.1 (Grade 9 Applied) 9781770581227 $157.95 $134.26

v.1.2 (Grade 9 Academic) 9781770581234 $157.95 $134.26

v.2.1 (Grade 10 Applied) 9781770581241 $157.95 $134.26

v.2.2 (Grade 10 Academic) 9781770581258 $157.95 $134.26

*Shipping & Handling charges may vary, depending on weight and distance. 
**Offer expires on Jan. 31, 2012. Promo Code Required: 20003926. Not valid for previous orders or in conjunction with
other discounts.

Subtotal

5% GST/
13% HST

*10% Shipping & 
Handling

TOTAL

OXFORD
NEXT

Promo Code Required: 20003926
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